with securing rebates, rebates are responsibility of owner(s) and should not affect payment of work under this contract.

• Heat loss calculations or any supporting documentation (for additional FortisBC rebates).

Our price to replace the existing gas boiler as outlined above is Thirty-Two Thousand Dollars ($32,000.00) plus GST. 

Please note that mobilization deposit $10,000.00 required for this project. 

This quote is valid for thirty (30) days and does not include time to date or work after hours. After this date, the price is 
subject to review. Equipment delivery can be confirmed upon approval of this quotation.